Quality Valves at Low Cost
Butter�y
     Valves
1 = Size
02 = 2”
25 = 2-1/2”
03 = 3” up to
1
Part NumberiNg SyStem
table of CoNteNtSabout uS
2 = Style
A = Wafer (ANSI 125/150)
B = Wafer (ANSI 125/150)
 (DIN PN10/PN16)
C = Lug (ANSI 125/150)
D = Double Flanged
2
3 = Body
1 = Cast Iron
2 = Ductile Iron
3
5 = Disc
2 = Nickel Plated Ductile Iron
3 = Aluminium Bronze
4 = 316SS
5 = Alloy 20
6 = Monel
7 = Hastelloy C
8 = Nylon Coated Ductile
9 = PTFE Coated 316SS
5
5 = Actuator
3 = Lockable Handle (2” - 12”)
5 = Gear Operator
6 = Double Acting Actuator
7 = Fail Close Actuator
8 = Fail Open Actuator
9 = Electric Actuator
C = Buried Gear / 2” Nut
U = Chain Wheel
X = None
9
7 = Bushing
0 = Bronze
3 = PTFE
7
10 = Special Features
0 = Custom Product10
4
4 = Pressure
0 = 232 PSI (2” - 12”)
1 = Class 150 lb
2 = 285 PSI (2” - 12”)
4 = 250 PSI (14” and up)
8 = 125 PSI (2” and up)
8
8 = Seat/Liner
1 = Buna-N
4 = EPDM / NSF61
5 = EPDM
6 = Viton
8 = Hypalon
9 = PTFE Line EPDM
(125 PSI Rated Only)
6
6 = Shaft
1 = 416SS / 431SS/304SS
4 = 316SS
5 = 17-4SS
2.
Butterfly ValVes